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RIVIERA

TRAIL CHALLENGE

&=

539
526
508
532

463

491
432
535
541
525

552

485
503
543
431
429
536
498
551
533
507
402
484
494

454

537
504
466
509
422
411
534
521
483

418

458
482
445
410
540
501
514

419

423
476
488
478
500
406
439

DAILLY
TENET
GHIAZZA
PIAZZA

BAILLEUL-
AMADORI

GRIVA
LACAILLE
NABOT
TURCHINI
CHAUSSADE

BOUROCOIS
BELIA

BAKRAN
DUPIN
TATANGELO
LACAILLE
BARALE
PRALONG
VIANA SILES
BARBUT
DEGIOVANNI
JAHAN
BOUDAUD
PESCE
LANTERI

ROBINET

MAGNIN
JACQUIN
BARNES
AYME
VIAL
BOUCHARD
MELA
MAXIMILIEN
ALSON

VAROL

ANTONIOLI
FITOUR
GREGGIO
BELLET
BOEHM
BUSSY
HELMER

HERMITTE

BOUYER
COLETTE
WALLET
CAYUELA
RETELET
CAVALIER
GUILLON

Course d'Auguste

Adrien

Marius

Florian
Cyril

Noah

Dorian
Thomas
Mathieu
Damien

Adrien

Pierre

Julien
Mathieu
Vincent
Sylvain

Jef
Thomas

Pascal

Pierre
Thierry

Pierre

Julien
Frédéric

Hugo

Jean-

michel

Chloé
Vincent
Quentin
Maxime
Nicolas

Simon

Marzia

Patrick

Hugo

Jacques

Michele
Dorine
Luca
Mélissa
Louis
Céline
Charlotte
Sandra

Amandine
Celina
Gregory
Olivier
Elliot
Sébastien
Bastien

10,000 km

Peille

RUN TRAIL & PERF

ASCVTT

Naturun Team K40

TEAM TRIATHLON
ROQUEBRUNE

TEAM CINGHIALI MANNARI

Team triathlon Roquebrune cap

martin

Munegu Triathlon

00:44:59
00:45:56
00:51:37
00:52:19

00:53:29

00:54:58
00:55:46
00:55:49
00:55:50
00:57:17

00:57:31

00:59:11
01:00:54
01:01:23
01:02:20
01:02:39
01:02:40
01:03:12
01:03:16
01:03:19
01:03:48
01:04:22
01:04:33
01:04:57

01:05:22

01:05:40
01:06:05
01:06:26
01:06:28
01:06:28
01:06:50
01:07:28
01:07:52
01:07:55

01:08:59

01:09:14

01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:15
:10:23
:10:43
:10:45
:11:26
:11:44
:11:55
112:14
:12:20
:12:35
:12:39
:12:43
:12:43
:13:20

1H
2H
3H
4H

5H

6 H
7H
8H
9H
10 H

11H

12 H
13 H
14 H
15H
16 H
17 H
18 H
19H
20H
21H
22 H
23 H
24 H

25H

1F
26 H
27T H
28 H
29H
30H
2F
31H
32 H

33 H

34 H
3F
35H
4F
36 H
5F
6F

7F

8F
9F
37H
38 H
39 H
40 H
41 H

e )

1 HSE
1 HJU
2 HSE
1 HM1

1HCA

1 HMO
3 HSE
2 HMO
4 HSE
3 HMO

4 HMO

5 HMO
2 HM1
3 HM1
1 HM5
1 HM3
6 HMO
1 HM2
7 HMO
1 HV4
1 HM6
4 HM1
2 HM2
8 HMO

2 Hv4

1 FSE
2 HM3
5 HSE
6 HSE
7 HSE
8 HSE
1 FM1
3 HM4
9 HSE

4 HM4

2 HM5
1 FMO
5 HMV4
2 FSE
2 HCA
2 FMO
3 FSE

2 FM1

3 FMO
3 FM1
3 HM3
4 HM3
10 HSE
5 HM3
5 HM1

13,34 km/h
13,06 km/h
11,62 km/h
11,47 km/h

11,22 km/h

10,92 km/h
10,76 km/h
10,75 km/h
10,75 km/h
10,47 km/h

10,43 km/h

10,14 km/h
9,85 km/h
9,77 km/h
9,63 km/h
9,58 km/h
9,57 km/h
9,49 km/h
9,48 km/h
9,48 km/h
9,40 km/h
9,32 km/h
9,30 km/h
9,24 km/h

9,18 km/h

9,14 km/h
9,08 km/h
9,03 km/h
9,03 km/h
9,03 km/h
8,98 km/h
8,89 km/h
8,84 km/h
8,83 km/h

8,70 km/h

8,67 km/h
8,54 km/h
8,52 km/h
8,48 km/h
8,48 km/h
8,40 km/h
8,36 km/h

8,34 km/h

8,31 km/h
8,29 km/h
8,27 km/h
8,26 km/h
8,25 km/h
8,25 km/h
8,18 km/h



51 438 MABILLE Eric ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:13:33 42 H 6 HV4 8,16 km/h

52 440 DEMARECAUX Alexandre 01:14:28 43 H 6 HM1 8,06 km/h
53 447 BELLISI Laetitia 01:14:30 10F 4 FMO 8,05 km/h
54 520 ESPADA Alexia 01:14:30 1M1F 4 FSE 8,05 km/h
55 515 CONTI Gregory 01:14:31 44 H 7 HM1 8,05 km/h
56 512 DELFINO Roberto Team Triathlon Roquebrune 01:14:31 45 H 8 HMI1 8,05 km/h
57 448 ARNAL Julien 01:14:47 46 H 9 HMO 8,02 km/h
58 461 YAN Muly Menton Marathon 01:14:57 12 F 4 FM1 8,01 km/h
59 530 OVCHINNIKOV lvan 01:14:58 47 H 9 HM1 8,00 km/h
60 506 SELZNER Camille 01:15:11 13 F 5 FSE 7,98 km/h
61 493 RASSAT Delphine 01:15:22 14 F 5FM1 7,96 km/h
62 487 WASSENHOVE Wim 01:15:33  48H 3HM2 7,94 km/h
63 475 CRISTOBAL Sara 01:16:04 15F 6 FSE 7,89 km/h
64 426 DELCAMP Eva 01:16:16 16 F 7 FSE 7,87 km/h
65 425 CLAYE Olivier 01:16:17 49 H 11 HSE 7,87 km/h
66 473 BROWN Paul 01:17:01 50H 3 HM5 7,79 km/h
67 433 MABILLE Melissa 01:17:38 17 F 8 FSE 7,73 km/h
68 443 DUBOIS Claire 01:17:38 18 F 5 FMO 7,73 km/h
69 434 DECARNE Mathis 01:17:40 51H 12 HSE 7,73 km/h
70 511 CADIER Sandra 01:18:04 19F 9 FSE 7,69 km/h
71 497 BERNAL Alexia 01:18:08 20F 10 FSE 7,68 km/h
72 465 JOURDAN Dominique 01:18:13 52 H 2 HM6 7,67 km/h
73 408 NICOLAS Sandra SMAC Saint llaximin Athletic 01:419.23  21F 6FM1 7,56 kmh
74 496 SLAVA Lukashev Team Triathlon Roquebrune 01:19:26 53 H 4 HM2 7,55 km/h
75 529 WAZZAN Nagham 01:19:50 22 F 6 FMO 7,52 km/h
76 479 DANIEL Sabrina 01:20:39 23 F 1 FM2 7,44 km/h
77 417 DOMINEY Alexia 01:21:07 24 F 11 FSE 7,40 km/h
78 545 GAILLARD Maxime 01:21:13 54 H 13 HSE 7,39 km/h
79 518 DESNEL Rosalinde Ncaa 01:21:21 25F 7 FMO 7,38 km/h
80 519 HOCHART Samuel 01:21:42 55H 14 HSE 7,34 km/h
81 502 GARNAUD Julie 01:22:34 26 F 8 FMO 7,27 km/h
82 469 TESSORE Florian 01:22:36 56 H 15 HSE 7,26 km/h
83 510 DONNAT Amandine 01:22:37 27F 12 FSE 7,26 km/h
84 404 IMBERT Vanessa TRIM@ADE 01:23:01 28 F 1 FM3 7,23 km/h
85 486 WASSVS\II\]HOVE Céline 01:23:10 29F 1FJU 7,21 km/h
86 457 PAYAN Stéphnaie 01:23:14 30F 2 FM2 7,21 km/h
87 481 BOUTRAUD Isabelle LonGo trail 01:23:14 31F 7 FM1 7,21 km/h
88 489 VASSEUR Marion AMSLF 01:23:24 32F 13 FSE 7,19 km/h
89 430 AGBORI\I/IVOAS.P Caroline 01:23:26 33F 14 FSE 7,19 km/h
90 468 MASCARELLI Genevieve 01:23:26 34 F 1 FM5 7,19 km/h
91 523 UNAL jgsg 01:25:25 57 H 5HM2 7,02 km/h
92 499 GILIBERT Bruno 01:26:11 58 H 4 HM5 6,96 km/h
93 451 CICCIARELLO Nicolas 01:26:20 59 H 6 HM2 6,95 km/h
94 428 MEZZADRI Thibaut 01:26:22 60 H 16 HSE 6,95 km/h
95 427 DONIER Emilie 01:26:36 35F 9 FMO 6,93 km/h
96 424 GIULIANO Damien 01:28:11 61H 10 HMO 6,80 km/h
97 538 DAVEO Arthur MNCAS VTT 01:28:52 62 H 3 HCA 6,75 km/h
98 531 PUJOL Frangois Spiridon 01:29:49 63 H 1 HM9 6,68 km/h
99 464 RUDOLF - PAYAN Christine 01:29:50 36 F 1 FM4 6,68 km/h
100 442 GASSER Maxime 01:32:04 64 H 1 HMI 6,52 km/h
101 441 GASSER Jerome 01:32:04 65 H 7 HM2 6,52 km/h
102 459 FERRARI Paola 01:36:15 37F 2 FM4 6,23 km/h
103 467 DURAND Patrice 01:36:22 66 H 3 HM6 6,23 km/h
104 405 CAPLAIN Nathalie TRIM@ADE 01:37:47 38 F 2 FM3 6,14 km/h
105 460 LELIEVRE Laetitia 01:39:09 39F 8 FM1 6,05 km/h
106 449 ANDREIS Hélene 01:39:44 40 F 2 FM5 6,02 km/h
107 444 DUBOIS Dominique 01:39:45 67 H 4 HM6 6,02 km/h

108 437 LE ROY Laurenn 01:40:26 41F 10 FMO 5,97 km/h



109
110
11
112
113
114
115

470
471
414
413
415
492
435

ZEIGER
ZEIGER
GUILBAUD
VIVIER
FERREIRA
FERRER
GARCIARUTY

Christian
Nanou
William
Emma

Kethleen
Laetitia
Camille

Trail run lucois
Trail run lucois

01:42:13
01:42:14
01:45:30
01:45:31
01:45:31
01:46:52
02:14:20

68 H
42F
43F
44 F
45F
46 F
4TF

7 HM4
3 FM3
15 FSE
16 FSE
17 FSE
9 FM1
18 FSE

5,87 km/h
5,87 km/h
5,69 km/h
5,69 km/h
5,69 km/h
5,61 km/h
4,47 km/h



